
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

73 

8 

274 

43 

87 

110 

2 

125 

70 

47 

144 

24 

3 

38 

3 

137 

90 

267 

100 

26 

39 

32 

41 

30 

31 

65 

380 

27 

Name 

ZAISER Chris 

WEINZIERL Maximilian 

KRONSCHLÄGER Daniel 

BIGLER Martin 

HOFINGER Mario 

WECHSELBERGER Manfred 

BAMMER Günter 

GRIESNER Christian 

STEINWENDTNER Felix 

GROßAUER Alfred 

WEINZIERL Alexander 

KASTENHUBER Alexander 

GERSTL Ingo 

DIENER Heinz 

NITSCH Hannes 

SALOPEK Zoran 

RAGGINGER Felix 

TETOUR Johann 

ZORN Franky 

SCHWARZOTT Johann 

KIRCHMAYR Harald 

JARISCH Werner 

DOPPLER Josef 

FORSTER Roland 

VOGL Herbert 

FISCHER Gerhard 

SCHMARANZER Martin 

SCHMIDINGER Karl 

Motorcycle 

Ducati V4 

BMW S1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 RF 

Ducati 1098 

BMW S1000 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 

Yamaha FZR 750R OW01 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Honda CBR 600 

Honda CBR 600 RR PC40 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Suter 

Schwingen Suzuki 

Honda CBR 

Honda VFR 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha VZF 1000 RR 

Yamaha RD 350 

Suzuki TL 1000R 

Yamaha YZF R1 RN01 

Yamaha R1 

Honda VTR SP1 

Yamaha FZR 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Harris Kawasaki Z 900 

Yamaha FZR 600 R 

Honda CBR 500 

Overall BestTm 

1:32.714 

1:35.070 

1:36.094 

1:37.121 

1:37.562 

1:37.570 

1:37.673 

1:37.753 

1:37.979 

1:38.159 

1:38.925 

1:39.481 

1:39.481 

1:41.149 

1:41.426 

1:42.019 

1:42.352 

1:42.463 

1:42.771 

1:42.982 

1:43.339 

1:43.371 

1:43.383 

1:43.462 

1:43.471 

1:43.477 

1:43.531 

1:43.901 

Diff 

2.356 

3.380 

4.407 

4.848 

4.856 

4.959 

5.039 

5.265 

5.445 

6.211 

6.767 

6.767 

8.435 

8.712 

9.305 

9.638 

9.749 

10.057 

10.268 

10.625 

10.657 

10.669 

10.748 

10.757 

10.763 

10.817 

11.187 

Class 

L 

L 

L 

L 

L 

I 

F 

J 

K 

F 

K 

K 

K 

G 

F 

F 

J 

G 

D 

J 

J 

J 

J 

G 

K 

G 

I 

E 
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7. Internacionales IGFC ADRIA RACE 2021 
MIXED CLASSES 

Mixed 

Grobnik 4,168 km 
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Pos 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

No. 

48 

77 

75 

71 

351 

50 

106 

75 

4 

167 

49 

381 

9 

119 

37 

215 

37 

4 

23 

32 

9 

19 

137 

29 

63 

328 

45 

97 

Name 

PRÜNNER Walter 

HUBER Patrick 

OBLAK Marco 

STRASSER Wilhelm 

REUBERBER Werner 

SCHNEIDER Stefan 

SCHNURPFEIL Dietmar 

SCHESTAK Wolfgang 

SULZBACHER Thomas 

KOLLER Karl 

SCHMIDINGER Günter 

SCHMARANZER Harald 

HUCK Daniel 

SAGERER Günther 

PIBERHOFER Richard 

ABELT Alexander 

LANZ Raphael 

KREN Christian 

BÖHNER Johann 

KIRCHMAYR Harald 

RAAB Clemens 

KOVAC Andreas 

GUTMANN Günter 

GUT Harald 

RIEDEL Jürgen 

SCHMARANZER Andreas 

FÖRSTER Gustav 

OBLAK Herbert 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSXR 1100 W 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

KTM 1290 Super-Duke R 

Triumph Daytona TT 675 

Yamaha RD 350 

Honda CBR 600 RR PC40 

Yamaha R 6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Honda VFR 400 NC30 

Triumph Daytona TT 600 

Yamaha RD 350 

Aprilia RSVMille 

Yamaha R 6 

Honda CBR 1000 

Honda RS 125 

Yamaha FZ 750 

Ducati 900 SS 

Yamaha RD 500 LC 

Ducati Panigale 1299 

Honda CBR 500 

Honda VTR 1000 SP1 

Yamaha R1 

Honda Nico Bakker 

Honda CBR 600 PC31 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Yamaha R1 

Overall BestTm 

1:44.542 

1:44.646 

1:44.903 

1:44.939 

1:45.014 

1:45.602 

1:45.733 

1:46.112 

1:46.194 

1:46.509 

1:46.880 

1:47.011 

1:47.187 

1:47.387 

1:47.539 

1:47.876 

1:47.891 

1:48.040 

1:48.696 

1:48.888 

1:48.911 

1:49.269 

1:49.279 

1:49.369 

1:49.436 

1:49.575 

1:49.625 

1:49.941 

Diff 

11.828 

11.932 

12.189 

12.225 

12.300 

12.888 

13.019 

13.398 

13.480 

13.795 

14.166 

14.297 

14.473 

14.673 

14.825 

15.162 

15.177 

15.326 

15.982 

16.174 

16.197 

16.555 

16.565 

16.655 

16.722 

16.861 

16.911 

17.227 

Class 

J 

I 

L 

K 

D 

K 

I 

I 

L 

J 

D 

I 

D 

J 

I 

L 

B 

F 

G 

E 

L 

E 

J 

J 

G 

I 

I 

J 
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7. Internacionales IGFC ADRIA RACE 2021 
MIXED CLASSES 

Mixed 

Grobnik 4,168 km 
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Pos 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

No. 

18 

12 

159 

15 

77 

40 

134 

156 

67 

60 

35 

78 

75 

24 

28 

9 

221 

121 

43 

54 

110 

128 

11T 

77 

35 

16 

34 

1 

Name 

HEIDER Bert 

MAZALOVSKY Marcel 

SCHEUER Horst 

MITTERNDORFER Manfred 

STOCCO Mario 

STÜMER Peter 

KRASSNIG Günther 

BAUMBERGER Christian 

ERBER Anton 

EBERLE Albert 

FISCHER Wolfgang 

GUT Robert 

PINTAR Franc 

PRIEWASSER Edwin 

STRASSER Dominik 

MARONE Maximilian 

HENNES Diethart 

BAMMER Werner 

SCHMIEDLECHNER Walter 

BENVENGA Pier Carlo 

STEINER Peter 

WEINZIERL Kurt 

MANIGATTER Kurt 

GOLLNER Roman 

REITZELSDORFER Gerhard 

DEUTSCHMANN Wolfgang 

GRÖMER Rainer 

GERSTL Dieter 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha 400 FZR 

Yamaha TZ 350 

Triumph Daytona 955 

Honda PC20 

Moto Morini 

BMW S1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZXR 750 H1 

Yamaha R6 

BMW 

Harris Yamaha TZ 350 

Ducati 748 

Honda CBX 750 

Yamaha 

Yamaha RD 500 

Honda 

Honda NX4 

Triumph Rob North 

Yamaha YZF 750 

Yamaha TZ 250 S 

BMW R 69S 

Kawasaki ZXR 400 

Honda VFR 400 R NC30 

KTM RC 390 (IGFC/ELMET) 

Triumph 

Honda CBR 

BMW DEWO 01 

Yamaha RD 350 K31 

Yamaha 

Overall BestTm 

1:50.231 

1:50.469 

1:50.492 

1:50.521 

1:51.638 

1:51.887 

1:52.042 

1:52.170 

1:52.419 

1:52.546 

1:52.596 

1:52.599 

1:53.117 

1:53.424 

1:54.038 

1:54.093 

1:54.316 

1:54.793 

1:56.949 

1:57.506 

1:57.710 

1:58.186 

1:59.782 

2:00.162 

2:00.233 

2:00.728 

2:01.064 

2:01.525 

Diff 

17.517 

17.755 

17.778 

17.807 

18.924 

19.173 

19.328 

19.456 

19.705 

19.832 

19.882 

19.885 

20.403 

20.710 

21.324 

21.379 

21.602 

22.079 

24.235 

24.792 

24.996 

25.472 

27.068 

27.448 

27.519 

28.014 

28.350 

28.811 

Class 

D 

D 

L 

E 

D 

L 

F 

I 

G 

D 

I 

F 

D 

E 

A 

B 

G 

I 

C 

A 

D 

D 

D 

K 

E 

G 

D 

C 
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7. Internacionales IGFC ADRIA RACE 2021 
MIXED CLASSES 

Mixed 

Grobnik 4,168 km 
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Pos 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

No. 

70 

71 

777 

36 

115 

16 

80 

62 

8 

41 

86 

140 

83 

51 

271 

7 

25 

67 

29 

43 

85 

28 

5 

45 

41 

52 

21 

68 

Name 

KIEß Horst 

STRASSER Wilhelm 

VINSANI Arrigo 

UMDESCH Manuel 

CZUCKA Peter 

LANZ Konstantin 

FÖTTINGER  Christian 

SCHIEFER Josef 

STRASSER sen. Wilhelm 

KOKALJ Erik 

TSCHEPA Markus 

KREN Christian 

KOCHLÖFL Milan 

BRUGGER Gerhard 

GAUTSCH Gerhard 

WAKOLBINGER Karl 

HENTSCHEL Tanja 

LOTHRING Adolf 

TOSCANY Herbert 

HOLDEREGGER Peter 

WIESENBERGER Erich 

HESS Konrad 

LANZ Christian 

WAKOLBINGER Anni 

NIEDERER Franz 

THURNHERR Kurt 

TAUBERT Claus 

TUCEK Julius 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 600 

Honda CB 500 

Ducati 750 

Yamaha R 6 

Suzuki GSX-R 

Aprilia AF 1 

BMW Kaczor 

Honda NC 30 

Rotax 125 

Honda CBR 

Honda Hawk 

Yamaha RD 350 

Yamaha YZF 750 

Puch SGSS 

Ducati 450 corsa 

Honda CB 400 

Aermacchi Ala T Rosso 

Benelli 750 

Norton 750 Competition 

Honda CB 450 Super Sport 

BMW R75/5 

Benelli Quadro 500 

Honda VF 500 F 

Honda CB 350 

Gilera Saturno 

Gilera Spezial, Eigenbau 

Honda VFR 400 RR NC30 

Yamaha FZR 400 

Overall BestTm 

2:01.907 

2:02.757 

2:02.768 

2:03.484 

2:03.585 

2:03.649 

2:06.673 

2:06.738 

2:06.821 

2:07.476 

2:07.615 

2:08.344 

2:09.191 

2:10.472 

2:10.596 

2:11.089 

2:15.701 

2:17.559 

2:19.334 

2:20.916 

2:24.429 

2:26.218 

2:26.429 

2:30.626 

2:31.782 

2:47.520 

2:49.611 

Diff 

29.193 

30.043 

30.054 

30.770 

30.871 

30.935 

33.959 

34.024 

34.107 

34.762 

34.901 

35.630 

36.477 

37.758 

37.882 

38.375 

42.987 

44.845 

46.620 

48.202 

51.715 

53.504 

53.715 

57.912 

59.068 

1:14.806 

1:16.897 

Class 

I 

A 

F 

K 

J 

C 

F 

D 

B 

L 

F 

D 

I 

A 

A 

D 

A 

A 

A 

E 

A 

E 

E 

D 

E 

E 

D 

D 
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7. Internacionales IGFC ADRIA RACE 2021 
MIXED CLASSES 

Mixed 

Grobnik 4,168 km 
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Pos 

113 

114 

115 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

53 

110 

117 

83 

33 

48 

36 

116 

160 

80 

22 

147 

42 

15 

50 

57 

99T 

37 

37 

Name 

TUCEK Helmut 

WEINERT Reinhold 

LECHERMANN Günther 

PFLÜGL Gregor 

SAMHABER Alexander 

MOSSHAMMER Günter 

JUSSEL Urban 

HOWARTH Peter 

BAUMBERGER Daniel 

RAGGINGER Felix 

JUSSEL Urban 

STRANZINGER Herbert 

STROPEK Wolfgang 

ROTH Hans 

MANIGATTER Kurt 

STUCKI Mauro 

MARONE Maximilian 

BAMMER Günter 

PÖCKSTEINER Patrick 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Laverda SFC 1000 

Laverda 750 SF 

Yamaha RD 

Kawasaki GPZ 500R 

Yamaha RD 350 

Suzuki RG 500 IV 

Yamaha TZ350 G 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha TZ 250 2DP 

Honda RC 181R 

Seeley Matchless G50 

Ducati 996 SPS 

MV Agusta F4 

Suzuki 

Honda RS250 

Honda 

Yamaha R 6 

Overall BestTm Diff Class 

I 

G 

F 

E 

E 

D 

E 

D 

I 

L 

C 

A 

A 

J 

I 

G 

F 

G 

K 
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7. Internacionales IGFC ADRIA RACE 2021 
MIXED CLASSES 

Mixed 

Grobnik 4,168 km 
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POLE POSITION

 1 1
73 ZAISER Chris

1:32.714

 1 2
8 WEINZIERL Maximilian

1:35.070

 1 3
274 KRONSCHLÄGER Daniel

1:36.094

 2 4
43 BIGLER Martin

1:37.121

 2 5
87 HOFINGER Mario

1:37.562

 2 6
110 W. Manfred

1:37.570

 3 7
2 BAMMER Günter

1:37.673

 3 8
125 GRIESNER Christian

1:37.753

 3 9
70 STEINWENDTNER Felix

1:37.979

 4 10
47 GROßAUER Alfred

1:38.159

 4 11
144 WEINZIERL Alexander

1:38.925

 4 12
24 KASTENHUBER Alexander

1:39.481

 5 13
3 GERSTL Ingo

1:39.481

 5 14
38 DIENER Heinz

1:41.149

 5 15
3 NITSCH Hannes

1:41.426

 6 16
137 SALOPEK Zoran

1:42.019

 6 17
90 RAGGINGER Felix

1:42.352

 6 18
267 TETOUR Johann

1:42.463

 7 19
100 ZORN Franky

1:42.771

 7 20
26 SCHWARZOTT Johann

1:42.982

 7 21
39 KIRCHMAYR Harald

1:43.339

 8 22
32 JARISCH Werner

1:43.371

 8 23
41 DOPPLER Josef

1:43.383

 8 24
30 FORSTER Roland

1:43.462

 9 25
31 VOGL Herbert

1:43.471

 9 26
65 FISCHER Gerhard

1:43.477

 9 27
380 SCHMARANZER Martin

1:43.531

 10 28
27 SCHMIDINGER Karl

1:43.901

 10 29
48 PRÜNNER Walter

1:44.542

 10 30
77 HUBER Patrick

1:44.646
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7. Internacionales IGFC ADRIA RACE 2021 
MIXED CLASSES 

Sprintlauf - Platz 1 bis 39 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

29.5.2021. 17:35 
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 11 31
75 OBLAK Marco

1:44.903

 11 32
71 STRASSER Wilhelm

1:44.939

 11 33
351 REUBERBER Werner

1:45.014

 12 34
50 SCHNEIDER Stefan

1:45.602

 12 35
106 SCHNURPFEIL Dietmar

1:45.733

 12 36
75 SCHESTAK Wolfgang

1:46.112

 13 37
4 SULZBACHER Thomas

1:46.194

 13 38
167 KOLLER Karl

1:46.509

 13 39
49 SCHMIDINGER Günter

1:46.880
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7. Internacionales IGFC ADRIA RACE 2021 
MIXED CLASSES 

Sprintlauf - Platz 1 bis 39 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

29.5.2021. 17:35 
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POLE POSITION

 1 1
381 SCHMARANZER Harald

1:47.011

 1 2
9 HUCK Daniel

1:47.187

 1 3
119 SAGERER Günther

1:47.387

 2 4
37 PIBERHOFER Richard

1:47.539

 2 5
215 ABELT Alexander

1:47.876

 2 6
37 LANZ Raphael

1:47.891

 3 7
4 KREN Christian

1:48.040

 3 8
23 BÖHNER Johann

1:48.696

 3 9
32 KIRCHMAYR Harald

1:48.888

 4 10
9 RAAB Clemens

1:48.911

 4 11
19 KOVAC Andreas

1:49.269

 4 12
137 GUTMANN Günter

1:49.279

 5 13
29 GUT Harald

1:49.369

 5 14
63 RIEDEL Jürgen

1:49.436

 5 15
328 SCHMARANZER Andreas

1:49.575

 6 16
45 FÖRSTER Gustav

1:49.625

 6 17
97 OBLAK Herbert

1:49.941

 6 18
18 HEIDER Bert

1:50.231

 7 19
12 MAZALOVSKY Marcel

1:50.469

 7 20
159 SCHEUER Horst

1:50.492

 7 21
15 MITTERNDORFER Manfred

1:50.521

 8 22
77 STOCCO Mario

1:51.638

 8 23
40 STÜMER Peter

1:51.887

 8 24
134 KRASSNIG Günther

1:52.042

 9 25
156 BAUMBERGER Christian

1:52.170

 9 26
67 ERBER Anton

1:52.419

 9 27
60 EBERLE Albert

1:52.546

 10 28
35 FISCHER Wolfgang

1:52.596

 10 29
78 GUT Robert

1:52.599

 10 30
75 PINTAR Franc

1:53.117
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7. Internacionales IGFC ADRIA RACE 2021 
MIXED CLASSES 

Sprintlauf - Platz 40 bis 79 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

29.5.2021. 17:15 
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 11 31
24 PRIEWASSER Edwin

1:53.424

 11 32
28 STRASSER Dominik

1:54.038

 11 33
9 MARONE Maximilian

1:54.093

 12 34
221 HENNES Diethart

1:54.316

 12 35
121 BAMMER Werner

1:54.793

 12 36
43 SCHMIEDLECHNER Walter

1:56.949

 13 37
54 BENVENGA Pier Carlo

1:57.506

 13 38
110 STEINER Peter

1:57.710

 13 39
128 WEINZIERL Kurt

1:58.186

 14 40
11T MANIGATTER Kurt

1:59.782
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7. Internacionales IGFC ADRIA RACE 2021 
MIXED CLASSES 

Sprintlauf - Platz 40 bis 79 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

29.5.2021. 17:15 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

121 

4 

23 

215 

381 

119 

78 

18 

134 

137 

221 

17 

67 

159 

9 

128 

28 

Name 

BAMMER Werner 

KREN Christian 

BÖHNER Johann 

ABELT Alexander 

SCHMARANZER Harald 

SAGERER Günther 

GUT Robert 

HEIDER Bert 

KRASSNIG Günther 

GUTMANN Günter 

HENNES Diethart 

LECHERMANN Lucas 

ERBER Anton 

SCHEUER Horst 

RAAB Clemens 

WEINZIERL Kurt 

STRASSER Dominik 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

Team 

MC Schärding 

MRSC Gunskirchen 

MRC - Salzkammergut Racing Team 

MRC Bernau 

Wakolbinger Historic Racing Team 

MK Classic Racing Zagreb 

BFS Classic Racing Team 

Laverda-Connection-Oberpfalz 

MSC Zeilern 

Berger  Lohn Racing 

RT Chiemsee 

MRSC Gunskirchen 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha YZF 750 

Yamaha FZ 750 

Ducati 900 SS 

Honda CBR 1000 

Triumph Daytona TT 600 

Aprilia RSVMille 

Honda CBX 750 

Yamaha 400 FZR 

Kawasaki ZXR 750 H1 

Honda VTR 1000 SP1 

Triumph Rob North 

Ducati Monster 900 

BMW 

Triumph Daytona 955 

Ducati Panigale 1299 

Honda VFR 400 R NC30 

Honda 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

2 

Total Tm 

10:51.264 

11:03.379 

11:05.361 

11:05.647 

11:07.131 

11:12.055 

11:30.631 

11:32.673 

11:35.078 

11:35.530 

11:41.824 

11:41.898 

11:48.486 

11:58.832 

12:12.382 

6:25.263 

4:09.633 

Diff 

12.115 

14.097 

14.383 

15.867 

20.791 

39.367 

41.409 

43.814 

44.266 

50.560 

50.634 

57.222 

1:07.568 

1:21.118 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:45.428 

1:48.780 

1:48.937 

1:48.604 

1:49.456 

1:49.961 

1:52.506 

1:52.244 

1:52.874 

1:52.081 

1:51.829 

1:53.156 

1:54.513 

1:56.220 

1:59.685 

2:01.953 

2:01.037 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

12.115 

Avg. Speed 

138,237 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.428 

Best Speed 

142,323 

Best Lap by 

121 - BAMMER Werner 
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7. Internacionales IGFC ADRIA RACE 2021 
MIXED CLASSES 

Sprintlauf - Platz 40 bis 79 

Race (10:00 Time) started at 17:18:54 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

29.5.2021. 17:15 



(78) GUT Robert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(18) HEIDER Bert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(134) KRASSNIG Günther 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(137) GUTMANN Günter 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(221) HENNES Diethart 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(17) LECHERMANN Lucas 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(67) ERBER Anton 

1:59.697 

1:53.529 

1:53.160 

1:54.310 

1:52.636 

1:52.506 

2:01.225 

1:54.879 

1:52.244 

1:54.644 

1:53.050 

1:52.592 

2:00.821 

1:52.883 

1:52.874 

1:54.321 

1:54.650 

1:54.753 

2:02.704 

1:58.054 

1:52.081 

1:53.152 

1:53.230 

1:52.749 

2:00.494 

1:58.330 

1:54.557 

1:54.728 

1:55.440 

1:51.829 

2:01.165 

1:58.349 

1:55.872 

1:53.883 

1:53.873 

1:53.156 

+7.191 

+1.023 

+0.654 

+1.804 

+0.130 

+8.981 

+2.635 

+2.400 

+0.806 

+0.348 

+7.947 

+0.009 

+1.447 

+1.776 

+1.879 

+10.623 

+5.973 

+1.071 

+1.149 

+0.668 

+8.665 

+6.501 

+2.728 

+2.899 

+3.611 

+8.009 

+5.193 

+2.716 

+0.727 

+0.717 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(159) SCHEUER Horst 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(9) RAAB Clemens 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(128) WEINZIERL Kurt 

1 

2 

p3 

(28) STRASSER Dominik 

1 

p2 

2:01.990 

1:56.158 

1:54.513 

1:56.024 

1:57.781 

1:58.519 

2:03.013 

1:57.599 

1:57.409 

1:56.220 

2:00.278 

1:59.297 

2:01.250 

2:00.037 

1:59.685 

2:01.219 

2:04.993 

2:02.269 

2:04.750 

2:01.953 

2:11.137 

2:01.037 

2:02.725 

+7.477 

+1.645 

+1.511 

+3.268 

+4.006 

+6.793 

+1.379 

+1.189 

+4.058 

+3.077 

+1.565 

+0.352 

+1.534 

+5.308 

+2.584 

+2.797 

+9.184 

+1.688 

(121) BAMMER Werner 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(4) KREN Christian 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(23) BÖHNER Johann 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(215) ABELT Alexander 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(381) SCHMARANZER Harald 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(119) SAGERER Günther 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1:52.938 

1:47.500 

1:46.735 

1:45.428 

1:46.017 

1:47.090 

1:54.931 

1:48.780 

1:50.006 

1:48.921 

1:49.176 

1:49.529 

1:54.710 

1:50.068 

1:49.782 

1:49.277 

1:49.581 

1:48.937 

1:55.692 

1:51.142 

1:48.604 

1:48.883 

1:49.253 

1:49.487 

1:54.773 

1:51.085 

1:49.498 

1:49.456 

1:50.474 

1:50.154 

1:55.692 

1:52.572 

1:50.734 

1:49.961 

1:51.058 

1:50.346 

+7.510 

+2.072 

+1.307 

+0.589 

+1.662 

+6.151 

+1.226 

+0.141 

+0.396 

+0.749 

+5.773 

+1.131 

+0.845 

+0.340 

+0.644 

+7.088 

+2.538 

+0.279 

+0.649 

+0.883 

+5.317 

+1.629 

+0.042 

+1.018 

+0.698 

+5.731 

+2.611 

+0.773 

+1.097 

+0.385 
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                            RESULTS www.grabarsport.hr

7. Internacionales IGFC ADRIA RACE 2021 
MIXED CLASSES 

Sprintlauf - Platz 40 bis 79 

Race (10:00 Time) started at 17:18:54 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

29.5.2021. 17:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

8 

87 

110 

106 

32 

27 

49 

75 

Name 

WEINZIERL Maximilian 

HOFINGER Mario 

WECHSELBERGER Manfred 

SCHNURPFEIL Dietmar 

JARISCH Werner 

SCHMIDINGER Karl 

SCHMIDINGER Günter 

OBLAK Marco 

Nat 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Team 

RT Chiemsee 

M.Hofinger Racing Team 

PSV Wels 

Wakolbinger Historic Racing Team 

Pfaffenwimmer Reifen 

Honda Schmidinger 

Team Terschl Austria 

Racetrack Cowboys 

Motorcycle 

BMW S1000 RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 

Yamaha R 6 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 500 

Honda VFR 400 NC30 

KTM 1290 Super-Duke R 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

3 

2 

Total Tm 

11:36.793 

11:42.106 

12:00.462 

13:04.723 

13:04.891 

13:13.477 

6:10.950 

3:57.896 

Diff 

5.313 

23.669 

1:27.930 

1:28.098 

1:36.684 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:36.947 

1:38.815 

1:40.621 

1:49.870 

1:50.070 

1:52.026 

1:57.690 

1:56.294 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.313 

Avg. Speed 

150,739 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.947 

Best Speed 

154,773 

Best Lap by 

8 - WEINZIERL Maximilian 

Printed: 29.5.2021. 17:52:06 
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7. Internacionales IGFC ADRIA RACE 2021 
MIXED CLASSES 

Sprintlauf - Platz 1 bis 39 

Race (11:00 Time) started at 17:38:17 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

29.5.2021. 17:35 



3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(49) SCHMIDINGER Günter 

1 

2 

p3 

(75) OBLAK Marco 

1 

p2 

1:52.785 

1:53.693 

1:52.967 

1:52.026 

1:54.230 

2:00.924 

1:57.690 

2:08.901 

1:56.294 

1:58.508 

+0.759 

+1.667 

+0.941 

+2.204 

+3.234 

+11.211 

+2.214 

(8) WEINZIERL Maximilian 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(87) HOFINGER Mario 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(110) WECHSELBERGER Manfred 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(106) SCHNURPFEIL Dietmar 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(32) JARISCH Werner 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(27) SCHMIDINGER Karl 

1 

2 

1:45.135 

1:38.805 

1:39.059 

1:39.527 

1:38.975 

1:36.947 

1:37.120 

1:44.142 

1:38.815 

1:39.015 

1:39.536 

1:39.753 

1:39.128 

1:39.607 

1:45.756 

1:40.621 

1:41.891 

1:41.078 

1:42.773 

1:43.709 

1:42.454 

1:55.057 

1:51.597 

1:52.539 

1:52.585 

1:49.870 

1:50.289 

1:49.882 

1:56.178 

1:51.409 

1:51.178 

1:50.879 

1:51.692 

1:50.225 

1:50.070 

1:54.243 

1:52.086 

+8.188 

+1.858 

+2.112 

+2.580 

+2.028 

+0.173 

+5.327 

+0.200 

+0.721 

+0.938 

+0.313 

+0.792 

+5.135 

+1.270 

+0.457 

+2.152 

+3.088 

+1.833 

+5.187 

+1.727 

+2.669 

+2.715 

+0.419 

+0.012 

+6.108 

+1.339 

+1.108 

+0.809 

+1.622 

+0.155 

+2.217 

+0.060 
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7. Internacionales IGFC ADRIA RACE 2021 
MIXED CLASSES 

Sprintlauf - Platz 1 bis 39 

Race (11:00 Time) started at 17:38:17 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

29.5.2021. 17:35 
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